Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Round Black Round White
Design Features:
• Shallow fixed 4” Downlight offers specification-grade performance and features, in a completely
   modular & field-configurable system.
• Made with high powered BRIDGELUX led chip that maintains high lumens per watt with 90 +CRI /
  Fixture comes with both Single CCT and 5 CCT options.
• Available in both TRIAC and 0-10V dimming.

Year
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : SHALLOW-RO4IN-BLK-L97/15-5CCT-70D-BLA-NC-UNV
SHALLOW
-RO4IN
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Shallow
Round
4 Inch
LUMENS/ WATT 3
L97/15WL975 / 15W
7 8
White WH
BLKBlack
TRIM FINISH 2
CSTMCustom
SHALLOW ROUND 4”
HOUSING 7
New Construction NC
ICIC Rated Housing
DIMMING 6
TRIACTRIAC
DMV0-10V
BEAM ANGLE 5
70 Degree 70D
VOLTAGE 8
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
4LED OPTION
5CCT5CCT
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
Damp Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
RMODRemodel
Product Details:
Ø110mmCUT-OUT : [Ø4.3"]
SHALLOW ROUND 4”
Ø 5"
Ø127mm
2"
50
m
m
Ø 4"
Ø 101mm
Ø 5"
Ø 127mm
Ø 5"
Ø127mm
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC
G
Damp Rated
IP44
Warranty
5
Year
*All Dimensions are milimeters (Inches) unless otherwise indicated.
Mounting Details:
SHALLOW ROUND 4”
0-10V
DimmingTRIAC